AORTIC INTERVENTION CARDIOLOGY CRITICAL CARE ENDOSCOPY PERIPHERAL INTERVENTION SURGERY UROLOGY WOMEN’S HEALTH
Eclipse™
 ttc wire-guided balloon dilator
delivering precise balloon expansion
A high-performance balloon that dilates gradually with minimal “waisting” can
save valuable procedure time and decrease inventory costs. That’s the idea
behind Cook’s Eclipse Wire-Guided esophageal, pyloric, duodenal and colonic
balloon dilators. At its full infl ation, the radial force generated by the Eclipse TTC
delivers precise expansion, allowing you to achieve the desired endpoint
effi  ciently with one balloon.www.cookmedical.com
Cook endoscopy
4900 Bethania Station Road, Winston-Salem, NC 27105 U.S.A.
Phone: 336 744-0157, Toll Free: (USA) 800 457-4500, Fax: 336 744-5231
Eclipse is a trademark of Cook Endoscopy.
Cook is a registered trademark of Cook Incorporated.
© 2008 Cook Medical
AORTIC INTERVENTION CARDIOLOGY CRITICAL CARE ENDOSCOPY PERIPHERAL INTERVENTION SURGERY UROLOGY WOMEN’S HEALTH
L-18199/1208
order number gpn
Inflated Balloon
diameter
Balloon
length
Color
connection
Pyloric / Colonic
ECL-6X5.5 G25636 6 mm /18 fr 5.5 cm Purple
ECL-8X5.5 G25628 8 mm /24 fr 5.5 cm Purple
ECL-10X5.5 G25629 10 mm /30 fr 5.5 cm Purple
ECL-12X5.5 G25630 12 mm /36 fr 5.5 cm Purple
ECL-14X5.5 G25631 14 mm /42 fr 5.5 cm Purple
ECL-16X5.5 G25632 16 mm /48 fr 5.5 cm Purple
ECL-18X5.5 G25633 18 mm /54 fr 5.5 cm Purple
ECL-20X5.5* G25637 20 mm /60 fr 5.5 cm Purple
esophageal
ECL-6X8 G25634 6 mm /18 fr 8 cm Purple
ECL-8X8 G25622 8 mm /24 fr 8 cm Purple
ECL-10X8 G25623 10 mm /30 fr 8 cm Purple
ECL-12X8 G25624 12 mm /36 fr 8 cm Purple
ECL-14X8 G25625 14 mm /42 fr 8 cm Purple
ECL-16X8 G25626 16 mm /48 fr 8 cm Purple
ECL-18X8 G25627 18 mm /54 fr 8 cm Purple
ECL-19X8** G25635 19 mm /57 fr 8 cm Purple
Minimum accessory channel 2.8 mm. *Minimum accessory channel 3.7 mm. **Minimum accessory channel 3.2 mm.
Catheter length 240 cm. 3-way stop cock included.
Used to dilate strictures of the gastrointestinal tract, including strictures
of the esophagus, pylorus, duodenum and colon.
	� With one high-performance balloon, perform three dilations with
minimal “waisting”
	� Graduated pressure information conveniently located on kink-resistant
Memory® catheter
	� Tapered, flexible atraumatic tip for navigation through tight strictures
 Eclipse™
ttc wire-guided balloon dilator